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Jungschützen-Gruppenwettkampf 2014 
 Rang Verein/Gruppe/Kanton Gruppentotal Schützen Jg 1. Runde 2. Runde Total 
 1. Eggerstanden 1 AI 695 1. Wild Patrik 96 85 92 177 
 2. Inauen Manuel 94 91 83 174 
 3. Ebneter Marco 97 82 90 172 
 4. Räss Natalie 96 86 86 172 
 Total Gruppenresultat 344 351 695 
 2. Meistersrüte 1 AI 677 1. Zimmermann David 94 85 88 173 
 2. Breitenmoser Patrik 96 87 84 171 
 3. Streule Gabriel 94 85 83 168 
 4. Streule Nicole 96 84 81 165 
 Total Gruppenresultat 341 336 677 
 3. Oberegg 1 AI 646 1. Sonderegger Silvio 94 96 89 185 
 2. Sonderegger Pascal 97 88 85 173 
 3. Bürki Martin 95 80 81 161 
 4. Berlanda Mike 96 67 60 127 
 Total Gruppenresultat 331 315 646 
 4. Gonten 1 AI 643 1. Streule Timo 96 78 91 169 
 2. Eigenmann Raphael 95 79 85 164 
 3. Koch Dario 94 86 69 155 
 4. Koch Timo 96 82 73 155 
 Total Gruppenresultat 325 318 643 
 
Einzelrangliste 
 Rang  Name / Vorname JG Verein/Gruppe Kanton R1 R2 Total 
 1. Sonderegger Silvio 94 Oberegg 1 AI 96 89 185 
 2. Wild Patrik 96 Eggerstanden 1 AI 85 92 177 
 3. Inauen Manuel 94 Eggerstanden 1 AI 91 83 174 
 4. Sonderegger Pascal 97 Oberegg 1 AI 88 85 173 
 5. Zimmermann David 94 Meistersrüte 1 AI 85 88 173 
 6. Ebneter Marco 97 Eggerstanden 1 AI 82 90 172 
 7. Räss Natalie 96 Eggerstanden 1 AI 86 86 172 
 8. Breitenmoser Patrik 96 Meistersrüte 1 AI 87 84 171 
 9. Streule Timo 96 Gonten 1 AI 78 91 169 
 10. Streule Gabriel 94 Meistersrüte 1 AI 85 83 168 
 11. Streule Nicole 96 Meistersrüte 1 AI 84 81 165 
 12. Eigenmann Raphael 95 Gonten 1 AI 79 85 164 
 13. Bürki Martin 95 Oberegg 1 AI 80 81 161 
 14. Koch Dario 94 Gonten 1 AI 86 69 155 
 15. Koch Timo 96 Gonten 1 AI 82 73 155 
 16. Berlanda Mike 96 Oberegg 1 AI 67 60 127 

 
Jugendschützen-Gruppenwettkampf 2014 
 Rang Verein/Gruppe/Kanton Gruppentotal Schützen Jg 1. Runde 2. Runde Total 
 1. Eggerstanden 1 AI 470 1. Fässler Chiara 98 80 89 169 
 2. Mittelholzer Remo 1 73 80 153 
 3. Speck Melanie 3 86 62 148 
 Total Gruppenresultat 239 231 470 
 2. Oberegg 1 AI 457 1. Koller Daniel 0 75 79 154 
 2. Wild Marcel 98 76 76 152 
 3. Tobler Adrian 98 81 70 151 
 Total Gruppenresultat 232 225 457 
 3. Oberegg 2 AI 446 1. Seitz Manuel 98 82 77 159 
 2. Federer Jonas 1 76 72 148 
 3. Spirig Kimi 1 63 76 139 
 Total Gruppenresultat 221 225 446 
 
 Einzelrangliste 
 Rang  Name / Vorname JG Verein/Gruppe Kanton R1 R2 Total 
 1. Fässler Chiara 98 Eggerstanden 1 AI 80 89 169 
 2. Seitz Manuel 98 Oberegg 2 AI 82 77 159 
 3. Koller Daniel 0 Oberegg 1 AI 75 79 154 
 4. Mittelholzer Remo 1 Eggerstanden 1 AI 73 80 153 
 5. Wild Marcel 98 Oberegg 1 AI 76 76 152 
 6. Tobler Adrian 98 Oberegg 1 AI 81 70 151 
 7. Speck Melanie 3 Eggerstanden 1 AI 86 62 148 
 8. Federer Jonas 1 Oberegg 2 AI 76 72 148 
 9. Spirig Kimi 1 Oberegg 2 AI 63 76 139 
 


